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104 - 100m Girls - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 11.79 LE TU CHINH VIETNAM 2015

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:10 am Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 216 SHAVA SALVIA WARANGGANI INA 12.19   Q

2 402 PINSIRI RAMPHUENGNIT THA 12.36   Q

3 116 LIM MEI YIN MAS 12.49   Q

4 604 MA NI NI TUN MYA 12.97  

5 701 KHONETHIP INPHACHAN LAO 13.31  

6 024 AILISH PEREZ BALINGBING BRU 14.83  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:18 am Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 401 CHANTHELL MAURICETTE THA 12.08   Q

2 221 GIRSHA IMANUELA SAIMIMA INA 12.247   Q

3 911 THI THU HA NGUYEN VIE 12.248   Q

4 117 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MAS 12.41   q

5 319 CAITLIN SHAN WEN NG SGP 12.76   q

6 020 QURRATUL AIN @ NUR AIDA IRWAN BRU 14.12  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Girls
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 401 CHANTHELL MAURICETTE THA 12.08 Q

2 1 216 SHAVA SALVIA WARANGGANI INA 12.19 Q

3 2 221 GIRSHA IMANUELA SAIMIMA INA 12.247 Q

4 2 911 THI THU HA NGUYEN VIE 12.248 Q

5 1 402 PINSIRI RAMPHUENGNIT THA 12.36 Q

6 2 117 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MAS 12.41 q

7 1 116 LIM MEI YIN MAS 12.49 Q

8 2 319 CAITLIN SHAN WEN NG SGP 12.76 q

9 1 604 MA NI NI TUN MYA 12.97

10 1 701 KHONETHIP INPHACHAN LAO 13.31

11 2 020 QURRATUL AIN @ NUR AIDA IRWAN BRU 14.12

12 1 024 AILISH PEREZ BALINGBING BRU 14.83

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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